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Platz Vorname Nachname M Jahrgang Zeit

1 Jonathan Seitz M 1993 17:22:00
2 Christoph Bethke M 1983 17:48:00
3 Andre Ihlenfeld-Kolewe M 1985 20:52:00
4 Andreas Fulgoni M 1981 21:48:00
5 Jan Dupre M 1990 22:16:00
6 Alexander Bäumer M 1985 22:25:00
7 Malte Lohstroh M 2003 23:18:00
8 Marius Dräger M 1994 23:43:00
9 Johann Wolf M 1978 24:04:00

10 Tim Weber M 1982 24:10:00
11 Helge Frederking M 1984 24:16:00
12 Jan Rojahn M 1980 24:20:00
13 Carolin Schüler W 1979 24:53:00
14 Nils Rodefeld M 1988 25:20:00
15 Ines Gundlach W 1998 25:31:00
16 Katja Wohl W 1984 25:40:00
17 Dietmund Heymann M 1951 25:43:00
18 Theresa Bäumer W 1990 26:00:00
19 Claudia Heiden W 1975 26:03:00
20 Peter Stoyke M 1956 26:04:00
21 Oliver Heinrich Niermann M 1981 26:13:00
22 Maren Jäger W 1980 26:18:00
23 Alexandra Beier W 1994 26:19:00
24 Sven Maschmeier M 1975 26:32:00
25 Jürgen Rommelmann M 1961 27:04:00
26 Sebastian Krebs M 1979 27:20:00
27 Lennard Sketch M 1995 27:45:00
28 Bernd Westermann M 1960 27:55:00
29 Heike Heidsiek W 1965 28:03:00
30 Max Schütte M 1997 28:06:00
31 Manuel Gerfen M 1985 28:10:00
32 Sven Kantner M 1998 28:12:00
33 Solenne Neidhardt W 1982 28:15:00
34 Emelie Franz W 2002 28:59:00
35 Sabrina Frederking W 1982 29:12:00
36 Jessica Kaiser W 1977 29:47:00
37 Ramona Klaus W 1989 29:47:00
38 Giulia Hartwig W 1992 29:50:00
39 Khira Niermann W 1987 30:02:00
40 Regina von Heesen W 1979 31:13:00
41 Kirsten Weigelt W 1976 31:13:00
42 Carsten Jakowatz M 1979 31:30:00
43 Friedrich Wilhelm Schwenker M 1966 32:30:00
44 Alex Stöhr M 1995 32:38:00
45 Uwe Stöhr M 1966 32:40:00
46 Helene Sandforth W 2016 32:46:00
47 Elisabeth Sandforth W 1986 32:47:00
49 Ronja Madeleine Niermann W 1997 33:57:00
50 Wolfgang Brinkmann M 1951 34:08:00
51 Silke Dreyer W 1965 34:08:00
52 Marie Christin Meier W 1995 34:30:00



Laufen gesamt
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Sandra-Kanang Lettau W 1988 DNF



Walken gesamt
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Platz Vorname Name M/W Jahrgang Zeit

1 Philipp Woerlein M 1977 33:15:00
2 Andre Schröder M 1970 42:10:00
3 Sarah Zaremba W 1980 42:10:00
4 Bärbel Plohmann W 1964 43:00:00
5 Ralf Jeske M 1951 45:28:00
6 Ulrike Riechmann W 1959 45:28:00
7 Inge Rodenberg W 1955 47:13:00
8 Sarah Rodefeld W 1992 49:37:00
9 Ute Brandhorst W 1962 49:40:00

10 Kushtrim Berbatovci M 1986 52:45:00
11 Sindy Grasmück W 1981 52:45:00
12 Kevin Lehnhard M 1996 52:45:00
13 Agnieszka Lux W 1974 52:45:00
14 Daniel Göbel M 1990 52:45:00
15 Ulrich Domröse M 1958 57:00:00
16 Silvia Domröse W 1959 57:04:00
17 Claudia Riechmann W 1959 59:20:00
18 Erika Scholz W 1943 59:20:00
19 Petra Scheffler W 1968 01:05:00
20 Mona Windhorst W 01:05:00



Frauen
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Platz Vorname Nachname M Jahrgang Zeit

1 Carolin Schüler W 1979 24:53:00
2 Ines Gundlach W 1998 25:31:00
3 Katja Wohl W 1984 25:40:00
4 Theresa Bäumer W 1990 26:00:00
5 Claudia Heiden W 1975 26:03:00
6 Maren Jäger W 1980 26:18:00
7 Alexandra Beier W 1994 26:19:00
8 Heike Heidsiek W 1965 28:03:00
9 Solenne Neidhardt W 1982 28:15:00

10 Emelie Franz W 2002 28:59:00
11 Sabrina Frederking W 1982 29:12:00
12 Ramona Klaus W 1989 29:47:00
13 Jessica Kaiser W 1977 29:47:00
14 Giulia Hartwig W 1992 29:50:00
15 Khira Niermann W 1987 30:02:00
16 Kirsten Weigelt W 1976 31:13:00
17 Regina von Heesen W 1979 31:13:00
18 Helene Sandforth W 2016 32:46:00
19 Elisabeth Sandforth W 1986 32:47:00
20 Ronja MadeleiNiermann W 1997 33:57:00
21 Silke Dreyer W 1965 34:08:00
22 Marie Christin Meier W 1995 34:30:00

Sandra-KananLettau W 1988 DNF



Männer
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Platz Vorname Nachname M Jahrgang Zeit

1 Jonathan Seitz M 1993 17:22:00
2 Christoph Bethke M 1983 17:48:00
3 Andre Ihlenfeld-Kolewe M 1985 20:52:00
4 Andreas Fulgoni M 1981 21:48:00
5 Jan Dupre M 1990 22:16:00
6 Alexander Bäumer M 1985 22:25:00
7 Malte Lohstroh M 2003 23:18:00
8 Marius Dräger M 1994 23:43:00
9 Johann Wolf M 1978 24:04:00

10 Tim Weber M 1982 24:10:00
11 Helge Frederking M 1984 24:16:00
12 Jan Rojahn M 1980 24:20:00
13 Nils Rodefeld M 1988 25:20:00
14 Dietmund Heymann M 1951 25:43:00
15 Peter Stoyke M 1956 26:04:00
16 Oliver Heinrich Niermann M 1981 26:13:00
17 Sven Maschmeier M 1975 26:32:00
18 Jürgen Rommelmann M 1961 27:04:00
19 Sebastian Krebs M 1979 27:20:00
20 Lennard Sketch M 1995 27:45:00
21 Bernd Westermann M 1960 27:55:00
22 Max Schütte M 1997 28:06:00
23 Manuel Gerfen M 1985 28:10:00
24 Sven Kantner M 1998 28:12:00
25 Carsten Jakowatz M 1979 31:30:00
26 Friedrich Wilhelm Schwenker M 1966 32:30:00
27 Alex Stöhr M 1995 32:38:00
28 Uwe Stöhr M 1966 32:40:00
29 Wolfgang Brinkmann M 1951 34:08:00
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